Ixworth 100 km perm from Manningtree station
L: Turn left, R: Turn right, SO: Straight ahead, RB: Roundabout
mrb: Mini-roundabout, IMM: Immediately, $: Signpost; Cont: Continue Thru: Through

A: grass triangle, X: Crossroads (give way); x: crossroads (your priorty)

BOLD places are visited en route.

1) Manningtree > Ixworth 50 km

From station approachroad L@ T
L @ RD (1st exit) $ HADLEIGH

L (effSO)@ T $ STOP

SO @ mrb

L@ T $ Sudbury

IMM R $ BILDESTON B1115
Cont. Thru. BILDESTON

L on RHB $ BRETTENHAM

1st R $ Buxhall

L @ X $ BRETTENHAM

R@ T $ FELSHAM

1stL$ FELSHAM

1st R $ FELSHAM

L&L@T @ A $ Bury St Edmunds
1st R (@ A) $ Bury St Edmunds

R $ HESSETT

SO @ X $ STOP/$ THURSTON
L@ T$ THURSTON

Pass under A14

R @ T $ Pakenham

2nd exit mrb $ IXWORTH

SO @ X $ IXWORTH

R - L @ staggered X with A143 $ IXWORTH

IXWORTH CONTROL
Shops and pubs on High St.

0.1

1.4
14.7
15.2
16.3
17.4
234
25.7
26.4
28.0
30.0
30.7
31.9
33.7
34.1
355
41.0
41.2
41.5
43.4
43.5
46.1
48.7

50.0

2) Ixworth > Manningtree 50 km

Retrace along High St.

R - L @ staggered X with A143 $ Packenham
SO @ X $ THURSTON

L @ mrb $ BEYTON

1st L $ BEYTON

Pass under A14

R@ T $ Bury St Edmunds

L @ x $ FELSHAM

L@T$ FELSHAM

L@ T $ Stowmarkert

R&R @ A $ BRETTENHAM

L@ T $ BRETTENHAM

R @ T$ BRETTENHAM

L @ A (by church) $ Stowmarket

R @ x (by post box) $ Dale Road
L@T$ HITCHAM / $ BILDESTON
R@ T$ BILDESTON / $ HADLEIGH
L@ T $ HADLEIGH A1017

IMM R $ HADLEIGH into Gallows Hill
SO @ mrb onto High St

SO $ Colchester B1070 onto Benton St
Cont. along B1070

R @ RB $ MANNINGTREE

R $ Manningtree station

MANNINGTREE CONTROL AT STATION

51.3
53.9
56.6
56.6
58.5
59.1
59.2
64.9
66.2
66.5
68.2
69.5
70.4
71.9
73.8
74.6
83.9
83.9
85.1
85.6

98.9
100.2



