

Ixworth 100 km perm from Manningtree station			
L: Turn left, R: Turn right, SO: Straight ahead, RB: Roundabout			
mrb: Mini-roundabout, IMM: Immediately, \$: Signpost; Cont: Continue Thru: Through			
Δ: grass triangle, X: Crossroads (give way); x: crossroads (your priority)			
BOLD places are visited en route.			
1) Manningtree > Ixworth 50 km		2) Ixworth > Manningtree 50 km	
From station approach road L @ T	0.1	Retrace along High St.	
L @ RD (1st exit) \$ HADLEIGH	1.4	R - L @ staggered X with A143 \$ Pakenham	51.3
L (eff SO) @ T \$ STOP	14.7	SO @ X \$ THURSTON	53.9
SO @ mrb	15.2	L @ mrb \$ BEYTON	56.6
L @ T \$ Sudbury	16.3	1st L \$ BEYTON	56.6
IMM R \$ BILDESTON B1115	17.4	Pass under A14	58.5
Cont. Thru. BILDESTON	23.4	R @ T \$ Bury St Edmunds	59.1
L on RHB \$ BRETtenham	25.7	L @ x \$ FELSHAM	59.2
1st R \$ Buxhall	26.4	L @ T \$ FELSHAM	64.9
L @ X \$ BRETtenham	28.0	L @ T \$ Stowmarkert	66.2
R @ T \$ FELSHAM	30.0	R & R @ Δ \$ BRETtenham	66.5
1 st L \$ FELSHAM	30.7	L @ T \$ BRETtenham	68.2
1st R \$ FELSHAM	31.9	R @ T \$ BRETtenham	69.5
L & L @T @ Δ \$ Bury St Edmunds	33.7	L @ Δ (by church) \$ Stowmarket	70.4
1st R (@ Δ) \$ Bury St Edmunds	34.1	R @ x (by post box) \$ Dale Road	71.9
R \$ HESSETT	35.5	L @ T \$ HITCHAM / \$ BILDESTON	73.8
SO @ X \$ STOP / \$ THURSTON	41.0	R @ T \$ BILDESTON / \$ HADLEIGH	74.6
L @ T \$ THURSTON	41.2	L @ T \$ HADLEIGH A1017	83.9
Pass under A14	41.5	IMM R \$ HADLEIGH into Gallows Hill	83.9
R @ T \$ Pakenham	43.4	SO @ mrb onto High St	85.1
2nd exit mrb \$ IXWORTH	43.5	SO \$ Colchester B1070 onto Benton St	85.6
SO @ X \$ IXWORTH	46.1	Cont. along B1070	
R - L @ staggered X with A143 \$ IXWORTH	48.7	R @ RB \$ MANNINGTREE	98.9
		R \$ Manningtree station	100.2
IXWORTH CONTROL	50.0		
Shops and pubs on High St.		MANNINGTREE CONTROL AT STATION	